THE OAK INN

Starters

Beetroot & horseradish soup (v)

Fuller's London Porter smoked salmon, Golden Pride sourdough, caper butter, fresh horseradish, lemon
Fuller's black pudding & leek croquettes, Bramley apple ketchup

Chicken liver & Armagnac parfait, fig chutney, Golden Pride sourdough

Black Cab rarebit, red onion marmalade

Smoked mackerel paté, onion & ale chutney, toasted Golden Pride sourdough

Sharers

Bar board: Cornish Orchards sausage roll, pork pie, pork scratchings, Fuller's black pudding Scotch egg, apple
sauce, Piccalilli, fresh bread

Fuller's London Porter smoked salmon, smoked mackerel, salt & pepper squid, marinated anchovies, crayfish
cocktail, Golden Pride sourdough

Hummus, babaganoush, flatbreads, marinated mixed olives, barrel aged feta, giant butter beans

Roasts

Roast sirloin of Owton's dry-aged beef

Roast 1/2 Norfolk chicken 2 ways

Roast South Coast lamb shoulder

Cornish Orchards braised South Coast pork belly
Homemade nut roast (v)

Roast sirloin of Owton's dry-aged beef to share

Main Courses
Pan roasted duck breast, fondant potato, caramelised shallots, buttered kale, red wine jus
Chargrilled fennel & courgette salad, feta, hazelnuts, orange, mint & parsley (v)

Chalcroft Farm beef burger, Mrs Owton's bacon & Fuller's HSB Gouda, lettuce, tomato, onion, gherkin, triple
cooked chips

Fuller's London Porter hot smoked salmon Nigoise salad, quail egg, French beans, black olives

Spiced green lentil curry, cauliflower & spinach, wild rice (vg)

Classic Caesar salad, Mrs Owton's bacon, Lycroft Farm egg, anchovies

Add on chicken breast

Add on Fuller's London Porter hot smoked salmon

Add on Laverstoke mozzarella (v)

Fuller's Frontier battered haddock & triple cooked chips, crushed peas, tartare sauce, lemon

Owton's dry-aged 120z sirloin steak on the bone, triple cooked chips, watercress & pickled shallot salad

Grilled salmon, chorizo & butterbean casserole

Sides

Triple cooked chips, rosemary salt (vg)
Beetroot & fennel coleslaw

Bread & butter (v)

Buttered spring greens (v)

House salad (v)

Tomato & pickled shallot salad

Puddings

£6.00
£7.50
£6.00
£7.00
£6.50
£7.00

£17.00

£18.00

£14.00

£17.00
£15.00
£17.00
£15.00
£13.00
£30.00

£17.00
£12.00
£13.50

£15.00
£12.00
£12.50
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£13.50
£23.00
£15.50

£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00



Bakewell tart, creme anglaise

Raspberry & lime posset, shortbread

Apple & blackberry crumble, créme anglaise

Banana split, Fuller's vanilla ice cream, cream, wafer & mixed nuts

Paul's chocolate brownie, peanut brittle, salted caramel, Fuller's buffalo milk vanilla ice cream
Vintage Ale sticky toffee pudding, toffee sauce, Fuller's buffalo milk salted caramel ice cream

Selection of British cheeses: mature Cheddar, Stilton, Somerset Brie, crackers, celery, grapes, apples, quince
jelly
Fuller's buffalo milk ice creams by Laverstoke Park Farm by the scoop

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food and drink, please ask, we will be happy to provide this information.
Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen foods may be at risk of cross contamination.

ALL PRICES INCLUSIVE OF VAT. SERVICE NOT INCLUDED.

£6.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£5.50
£8.50



