THE OAK INN

Starters	
Beetroot & horseradish soup (v)	£6.00
Fuller's London Porter smoked salmon, Golden Pride sourdough, caper butter, fresh horseradish, lemon	£7.50
Fuller's black pudding & leek croquettes, Bramley apple ketchup	£6.00
Chicken liver & Armagnac parfait, fig chutney, Golden Pride sourdough	£7.00
Black Cab rarebit, red onion marmalade	£6.50
Smoked mackerel pâté, onion & ale chutney, toasted Golden Pride sourdough	£7.00
Sharers	
Bar board: Cornish Orchards sausage roll, pork pie, pork scratchings, Fuller's black pudding Scotch egg, apple sauce, Piccalilli, fresh bread	£17.00
Fuller's London Porter smoked salmon, smoked mackerel, salt & pepper squid, marinated anchovies, crayfish cocktail, Golden Pride sourdough	£18.00
Hummus, babaganoush, flatbreads, marinated mixed olives, barrel aged feta, giant butter beans	£14.00
Roasts	
Roast sirloin of Owton's dry-aged beef	£17.00
Roast 1/2 Norfolk chicken 2 ways	£15.00
Roast South Coast lamb shoulder	£17.00
Cornish Orchards braised South Coast pork belly	£15.00
Homemade nut roast (v)	£13.00
Roast sirloin of Owton's dry-aged beef to share	£30.00
Main Courses	
Pan roasted duck breast, fondant potato, caramelised shallots, buttered kale, red wine jus	£17.00
Chargrilled fennel & courgette salad, feta, hazelnuts, orange, mint & parsley (v)	£12.00
Chalcroft Farm beef burger, Mrs Owton's bacon & Fuller's HSB Gouda, lettuce, tomato, onion, gherkin, triple cooked chips	£13.50
Fuller's London Porter hot smoked salmon Niçoise salad, quail egg, French beans, black olives	£15.00
Spiced green lentil curry, cauliflower & spinach, wild rice (vg)	£12.00
Classic Caesar salad, Mrs Owton's bacon, Lycroft Farm egg, anchovies	£12.50
Add on chicken breast	£4.00
Add on Fuller's London Porter hot smoked salmon	£4.00
Add on Laverstoke mozzarella (v)	£3.50
Fuller's Frontier battered haddock & triple cooked chips, crushed peas, tartare sauce, lemon	£13.50
Owton's dry-aged 12oz sirloin steak on the bone, triple cooked chips, watercress & pickled shallot salad	£23.00
Grilled salmon, chorizo & butterbean casserole	£15.50
Sides	

£3.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Puddings

Triple cooked chips, rosemary salt (vg)

Beetroot & fennel coleslaw

Buttered spring greens (v)

Tomato & pickled shallot salad

Bread & butter (v)

House salad (v)

Bakewell tart, crème anglaise	£6.50
Raspberry & lime posset, shortbread	£6.00
Apple & blackberry crumble, crème anglaise	£6.50
Banana split, Fuller's vanilla ice cream, cream, wafer & mixed nuts	£6.50
Paul's chocolate brownie, peanut brittle, salted caramel, Fuller's buffalo milk vanilla ice cream	£6.50
Vintage Ale sticky toffee pudding, toffee sauce, Fuller's buffalo milk salted caramel ice cream	£5.50
Selection of British cheeses: mature Cheddar, Stilton, Somerset Brie, crackers, celery, grapes, apples, quince jelly	£8.50

Fuller's buffalo milk ice creams by Laverstoke Park Farm by the scoop

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food and drink, please ask, we will be happy to provide this information. Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen foods may be at risk of cross contamination.

ALL PRICES INCLUSIVE OF VAT. SERVICE NOT INCLUDED.